Nov. 27 - 30

Sat — December 9
Tues — December 12
Sat — December 16
Wed — December 20
Sat — December 30
Thur - January 4
Sat — January 6
Wed - January 10
Sat — January 13
Wed — January 17

Fri — January 26
Sat — January 27

Wed - January 31, 2023

Sat — February 3

Fri — February 9
Sat — February 10

Fri — February 16
Sat — February 17

Thursday —

Time

TBA
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBA
10:00 AM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM

Opponent

Scrimmage at John Marshall

John Marshall Duals

Quad - Middle Island Quad

TOURNAMENT (UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT)
Quad @ Magnolia with Cameron and North Marion
Greenbriar West Tournament

Dual — Williamstown (in school) (Girls)

OFF (Possibly hosting Girls Tournament)

TRI vs. South Harrison and Marietta
RJ Sochia Memorial (Alexander, OH)
Quad @ Lewis County with TBA

Single “A” Challenge
Single “A” Challenge

QUAD vs. Magnolia, Frontier, (PC, Hundred or Beallsville)

Quad @ Weir vs. Steubenville Catholic and TBA

LKC Dual Championships (pending qualifying)
LKC Championship

REGIONALS
REGIONALS

Place

John Marshall
John Marshall HS

HOME

University High School

Magnolia
Greenbriar West

Williamstown

HOME
Alexander HS, Ohio
Lewis County HS

Ritchie County HS
Ritchie County HS

HOME
Weir HS

Ritchie County HS
Ritchie County HS

Fairmont Armory
Fairmont Armory

Tyler Consolidated High School 2023 — 2024 Wrestling Schedule

Departure

TBA

7:00 AM

Student Night (pep band)
6:00 AM

4:30 PM

TBA

11:30 AM

Alumni Night (pep band)
6:00 AM
3:15 PM

12:30 PM
6:45 AM

Sr. Night (pep band)
3:00 PM

TBA
6:45 AM

9:00 AM
6:15 AM

Saturday, February 29 — March 2°¢ — WEST VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS — Huntington Civic Center

***Schedule Subject to Change due to school cancellations, weather and other unforeseen circumstances. ***





