

Tyler Consolidated High School 2023 – 2024 Wrestling Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Departure</u>
Nov. 27 – 30	TBA	Scrimmage at John Marshall	John Marshall	TBA
Sat – December 9	10:00 AM	John Marshall Duals	John Marshall HS	7:00 AM
Tues – December 12	6:00 PM	Quad – Middle Island Quad	HOME	Student Night (pep band)
Sat – December 16	10:00 AM	TOURNAMENT (UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT)	University High School	6:00 AM
Wed – December 20	6:00 PM	Quad @ Magnolia with Cameron and North Marion	Magnolia	4:30 PM
Sat – December 30	10:00 AM	Greenbriar West Tournament	Greenbriar West	TBA
Thur – January 4	1:30 PM	Dual – Williamstown (in school) (Girls)	Williamstown	11:30 AM
<u>Sat – January 6</u>		OFF (Possibly hosting Girls Tournament)		
Wed – January 10	6:00 PM	TRI vs. South Harrison and Marietta	HOME	Alumni Night (pep band)
Sat – January 13	10:00 AM	RJ Sochia Memorial (Alexander, OH)	Alexander HS, Ohio	6:00 AM
Wed – January 17	6:00 PM	Quad @ Lewis County with TBA	Lewis County HS	3:15 PM
Fri – January 26 Sat – January 27	4:00 PM 10:00 AM	Single "A" Challenge Single "A" Challenge	Ritchie County HS Ritchie County HS	12:30 PM 6:45 AM
Wed – January 31, 2023	6:00 PM	QUAD vs. Magnolia, Frontier, (PC, Hundred or Beallsville)	HOME	Sr. Night (pep band)
Sat – February 3	6:00 PM	Quad @ Weir vs. Steubenville Catholic and TBA	Weir HS	3:00 PM
Fri – February 9 Sat – February 10	TBA 10:00 AM	LKC Dual Championships (pending qualifying) LKC Championship	Ritchie County HS Ritchie County HS	TBA 6:45 AM
Fri – February 16 Sat – February 17	3:00 PM 10:00 AM	REGIONALS REGIONALS	Fairmont Armory Fairmont Armory	9:00 AM 6:15 AM

 $Thursday-Saturday,\ February\ 29^{th}-March\ 2^{nd}\ -WEST\ VIRGINIA\ STATE\ CHAMPIONSHIPS-Huntington\ Civic\ Center$

^{***}Schedule Subject to Change due to school cancellations, weather and other unforeseen circumstances. ***